
DISTRICT X - GIRLS A
TITUSVILLE, PA

Oct. 30, 2021
50, cloudy, muddy and soft surface

Results by runhigh.com
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Lakeview 88 13 14 16 19 26 28 34 22:18.7 1:47.3
2Q Seneca 117 3 18 29 32 35 44 48 22:57.0 3:45.6
3 North East 122 8 11 22 40 41 43 55 22:58.7 3:46.4
4 Saegertown 142 7 27 31 38 39 23:27.2 3:44.4
5 Wilmington 160 1 4 21 66 68 23:56.6 7:46.7
6 Maplewood 174 17 23 30 42 62 72 24:09.6 5:18.1
7 Jamestown 191 2 5 50 65 69 24:30.0 7:45.7
8 Sharpsville 195 24 25 36 51 59 60 67 24:38.8 3:22.3
9 West Middlesex 196 6 10 53 56 71 24:34.8 7:32.9
10 Iroquois 207 15 33 46 49 64 70 24:51.2 5:45.9
11 Northwestern 210 12 20 45 57 76 25:59.2 12:14.4
12 Reynolds 248 9 47 54 63 75 25:49.6 7:33.3
13 Eisenhower 281 37 52 58 61 73 74 26:32.2 4:11.4

Incomplete Teams: Greenville, Commodore Perry, Mercer Hs, Cambridge Springs, Rocky Grove, Union City Area, Youngsville

Dual Meet Scores

Lakeview 12 wins
Seneca 11 wins
North East 9 wins
Saegertown 9 wins
Wilmington 9 wins
Maplewood 7 wins
Sharpsville 6 wins
Iroquois 5 wins
Jamestown 4 wins
West Middlesex 3 wins
Northwestern 2 wins
Eisenhower 1 wins
Reynolds 0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 0.5M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Lakeview 75 8 11 15 19 22 23 27 3:14.6 0:17.8
2Q Seneca 97 2 6 21 33 35 39 56 3:18.6 0:25.0
3 North East 132 12 14 25 40 41 55 59 3:23.5 0:24.0
4 Saegertown 146 9 24 29 37 47 3:26.3 0:29.6
5 Wilmington 175 5 10 34 62 64 3:29.7 0:46.8
6 Maplewood 188 17 30 38 46 57 73 3:31.6 0:32.2
7* Sharpsville 193 31 32 36 44 50 51 53 3:33.6 0:14.0
8* Jamestown 193 1 4 48 65 75 3:36.3 1:17.4
9 Iroquois 195 13 28 42 43 69 70 3:34.1 0:48.1
10 West Middlesex 200 3 20 52 54 71 3:34.8 0:54.1
11 Reynolds 207 7 26 45 63 66 3:35.9 0:50.0
12 Northwestern 219 16 18 49 60 76 3:40.8 1:16.1
13 Eisenhower 326 58 61 67 68 72 74 3:55.3 0:18.7

Incomplete Teams: Greenville, Commodore Perry, Mercer Hs, Cambridge Springs, Rocky Grove, Union City Area, Youngsville

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Lakeview 87 12 14 17 20 24 25 27 7:02.9 0:32.8
2Q Seneca 120 5 18 28 34 35 39 50 7:12.9 0:56.5
3 North East 134 9 13 26 41 45 49 54 7:18.2 1:07.6
4 Saegertown 147 8 29 30 38 42 7:23.7 1:04.6
5 Wilmington 163 2 6 21 66 68 7:32.3 2:06.1
6* Sharpsville 179 22 23 33 44 57 58 60 7:38.6 0:47.2
7* Maplewood 179 15 31 32 40 61 73 7:34.9 1:26.7
8 Jamestown 194 1 3 52 64 74 7:46.0 2:41.5
9 West Middlesex 196 4 16 51 55 70 7:40.7 2:07.5
10 Iroquois 206 10 37 46 48 65 67 7:46.1 1:46.4
11 Northwestern 215 11 19 53 56 76 8:04.3 3:22.8
12 Reynolds 226 7 36 43 69 71 7:53.1 2:05.7
13 Eisenhower 303 47 59 62 63 72 75 8:23.2 0:57.9

Incomplete Teams: Greenville, Commodore Perry, Mercer Hs, Cambridge Springs, Rocky Grove, Union City Area, Youngsville



TEAM SCORES AT 2M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Lakeview 89 13 14 15 20 27 30 33 14:18.0 1:04.2
2Q Seneca 115 6 18 25 32 34 45 47 14:39.4 2:07.4
3 North East 125 7 12 22 41 43 44 58 14:46.2 2:33.5
4 Saegertown 144 8 28 31 38 39 14:59.3 2:14.3
5 Wilmington 161 3 5 21 64 68 15:20.0 4:35.2
6 Maplewood 171 17 26 29 36 63 72 15:25.2 3:18.5
7 Sharpsville 189 23 24 35 51 56 60 61 15:40.3 1:43.6
8 Jamestown 193 1 2 52 67 71 15:42.2 5:04.3
9 West Middlesex 197 4 11 53 59 70 15:43.5 4:48.3
10 Northwestern 209 10 19 50 54 76 16:35.9 8:06.3
11 Iroquois 214 16 37 46 49 66 69 15:54.0 3:34.4
12 Reynolds 238 9 42 48 65 74 16:20.3 4:45.8
13 Eisenhower 287 40 55 57 62 73 75 16:56.7 2:38.0

Incomplete Teams: Greenville, Commodore Perry, Mercer Hs, Cambridge Springs, Rocky Grove, Union City Area, Youngsville

TEAM SCORES AT 2.5M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Lakeview 89 13 14 16 19 27 30 33 18:17.2 1:26.3
2Q Seneca 115 5 18 26 32 34 45 48 18:45.0 2:54.9
3 North East 123 7 12 21 41 42 43 58 18:50.4 3:16.5
4 Saegertown 146 8 28 31 39 40 19:10.6 2:58.5
5 Wilmington 162 1 4 22 67 68 19:40.5 6:08.6
6 Maplewood 167 17 23 29 36 62 72 19:43.9 4:25.5
7 Jamestown 190 2 3 50 65 70 20:03.6 6:21.2
8 Sharpsville 194 24 25 37 52 56 60 63 20:06.4 2:23.6
9 West Middlesex 200 6 10 54 59 71 20:05.4 6:14.6
10* Iroquois 209 15 35 46 49 64 69 20:22.8 4:39.2
11* Northwestern 209 11 20 47 55 76 21:14.7 10:18.4
12 Reynolds 244 9 44 51 66 74 21:01.7 6:14.4
13 Eisenhower 282 38 53 57 61 73 75 21:40.1 3:28.7

Incomplete Teams: Greenville, Commodore Perry, Mercer Hs, Cambridge Springs, Rocky Grove, Union City Area, Youngsville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1Q. Lakeview
13 Kady Alexander, Jr* 21:37.4 6:59
14 Mikayla Montgomery, Sr*

21:51.8 7:03
16 Abby Mellon, Sr* 21:55.5 7:04
19 Aubrey Hogue, Sr* 22:43.7 7:20
26 Alaina Peltonen, Jr* 23:24.7 7:33
28 Lydia Reed, Jr* 23:28.8 7:34
34 Kelsey Seddon, Jr* 24:08.6 7:47

Total Time = 1:51:33.1     Total Places = 88

2Q. Seneca
3 Allie Gladitz, Fr* 20:30.7 6:37
18 Ashley Post, So* 22:40.9 7:19
29 Ave Pushchak, So* 23:31.6 7:35
32 Julia Zajac, Fr* 23:45.3 7:40
35 Addie Galkowski, So* 24:16.3 7:50
44 Baylee Dernar, So* 25:08.6 8:07
48 Mackenzie Nelson, So*

25:21.7 8:11
Total Time = 1:54:44.8     Total Places = 117

3. North East
8 Maddy Hammond, Sr* 21:01.0 6:47
11 Maddie Hartner, Sr* 21:27.3 6:55
22 Norah Carver, So* 22:57.3 7:24
40 Samantha Abate, So* 24:40.3 7:57
41 Lily Bement, Jr* 24:47.4 8:00
43 Lynzey Reinsel, So* 24:53.8 8:02
55 Abby Falk, Fr* 26:26.9 8:32

Total Time = 1:54:53.3     Total Places = 122

4. Saegertown
7 Paige Fuller, Sr* 20:55.6 6:45
27 Emma Macadam, Sr* 23:24.9 7:33
31 Skyler Bland, So* 23:44.0 7:39
38 Makayla Stevens, Sr* 24:31.2 7:55
39 Rachel White, Sr* 24:39.9 7:57

Total Time = 1:57:15.6     Total Places = 142

5. Wilmington
1 Emma Mason, Jr* 20:18.4 6:33
4 Ava Shearer, Jr* 20:34.1 6:38
21 Lia Vastano, Jr* 22:56.1 7:24
66 Linnea Funari, Fr* 27:49.4 8:59
68 Samantha Gioan, Jr* 28:05.0 9:04

Total Time = 1:59:43.0     Total Places = 160

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Maplewood
17 Alexis Wyant, Sr* 22:03.0 7:07
23 Sylvi Wright, So* 23:02.1 7:26
30 Laura Slagle, Fr* 23:33.8 7:36
42 Rhinn Post, Fr* 24:47.8 8:00
62 Heidi Mitchell, So* 27:21.1 8:49
72 Lisa Prenatt, Sr* 28:35.3 9:13

Total Time = 2:00:47.8     Total Places = 174

7. Jamestown
2 Karis McElhaney, Fr* 20:24.2 6:35
5 Claire Anderson, Sr* 20:34.9 6:38
50 Brianna Stafford, Sr* 25:36.7 8:16
65 Elizabeth Figiel, Jr* 27:44.1 8:57
69 Katie Arnett, Sr* 28:09.9 9:05

Total Time = 2:02:29.8     Total Places = 191

8. Sharpsville
24 Lyndzie Springer, Jr* 23:14.9 7:30
25 Ava Hurl, So* 23:21.1 7:32
36 Joanne Chiavazza, So* 24:17.6 7:50
51 Haley Chalupka, Fr* 25:43.2 8:18
59 Lauren Aiello, So* 26:37.2 8:35
60 Ava Combine, So* 26:54.5 8:41
67 Olivia White, Sr* 27:50.8 8:59

Total Time = 2:03:14.0     Total Places = 195

9. West Middlesex
6 Lia Bartholomew, Jr* 20:45.3 6:42
10 Ella Bartholomew, Fr* 21:25.8 6:55
53 Lily Widmyer, Jr* 25:55.1 8:22
56 Julia Thornton, Fr* 26:29.4 8:33
71 Jenna Kalp, Sr* 28:18.2 9:08

Total Time = 2:02:53.8     Total Places = 196

10. Iroquois
15 Angelina Krochalis, Fr*21:54.4 7:04
33 Madison Chew, So* 23:55.7 7:43
46 Emma Conti-Windle, Jr*

25:12.8 8:08
49 Paige Slupski, Fr* 25:32.9 8:14
64 Madison Amon, Fr* 27:40.2 8:56
70 Amara Graham, So* 28:16.3 9:07

Total Time = 2:04:16.0     Total Places = 207



11. Northwestern
12 Reagan Pettis, Sr* 21:34.7 6:58
20 Angie Thomas, Sr* 22:49.3 7:22
45 Amelia Howells, Jr* 25:10.1 8:07
57 Zaleigh Wade, Sr* 26:32.7 8:34
76 Jordyn Barzano, Fr* 33:49.0 10:55

Total Time = 2:09:55.8     Total Places = 210

12. Reynolds
9 Bethany Litwiler, Sr* 21:17.6 6:52
47 Alexis Zachrich, Sr* 25:20.2 8:10
54 Hailey Novak, So* 26:00.2 8:23
63 Myah Snyder, Fr* 27:39.1 8:55
75 Grace Bresnan, So* 28:50.8 9:18

Total Time = 2:09:07.9     Total Places = 248

13. Eisenhower
37 Sydney Cronmiller, Sr* 24:26.6 7:53
52 Chloe Lasecki, Sr* 25:47.8 8:19
58 Gracie Anthony, Sr* 26:36.5 8:35
61 Peyton Kellogg, Fr* 27:11.9 8:46
73 Brooke Andersen, Jr* 28:37.9 9:14
74 Kendra Chase, Jr* 28:47.4 9:17

Total Time = 2:12:40.7     Total Places = 281

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER

0.5M
PLACE TIME

1M
PLACE TIME

2M
PLACE TIME

2.5M
PLACE TIME

FINISH
TIME PACE TEAM

1Q 1 Emma Mason, Jr* 6 3:06.4 3 6:31.2 3 13:13.2 1 16:47.5 20:18.4 6:33 Wilmington
2Q 2 Karis McElhaney, Fr*

5 3:05.9 4 6:32.4 2 13:10.6 2 16:47.9 20:24.2 6:35 Jamestown
3 3 Allie Gladitz, Fr* 3 3:04.8 6 6:36.0 6 13:19.5 5 16:54.0 20:30.7 6:37 Seneca
4Q 4 Ava Shearer, Jr* 12 3:09.0 7 6:36.4 5 13:17.8 4 16:53.2 20:34.1 6:38 Wilmington
5Q 5 Claire Anderson, Sr* 2 3:02.2 1 6:30.2 1 13:09.6 3 16:50.7 20:34.9 6:38 Jamestown
6Q 6 Lia Bartholomew, Jr* 4 3:05.7 5 6:35.2 4 13:17.6 6 16:55.5 20:45.3 6:42 West Middlesex
7Q 7 Paige Fuller, Sr* 11 3:07.7 9 6:39.7 9 13:27.5 8 17:07.0 20:55.6 6:45 Saegertown
8Q 8 Maddy Hammond, Sr*

14 3:10.2 10 6:41.3 8 13:25.5 7 17:06.7 21:01.0 6:47 North East
9Q Willow Myers, Jr* 1 3:02.1 2 6:31.0 7 13:23.9 9 17:11.9 21:11.9 6:50 Mercer Hs
10Q 9 Bethany Litwiler, Sr* 8 3:06.7 8 6:38.3 10 13:36.6 10 17:23.0 21:17.6 6:52 Reynolds
11Q Megan Ickes, Jr* 16 3:10.2 13 6:49.5 13 13:48.4 14 17:35.4 21:24.0 6:54 Greenville
12 10 Ella Bartholomew, Fr* 26 3:19.4 20 6:55.7 14 13:49.6 12 17:34.0 21:25.8 6:55 West Middlesex
13 11 Maddie Hartner, Sr* 19 3:11.3 17 6:51.6 15 13:50.6 15 17:40.0 21:27.3 6:55 North East
14 Ava Reagle, Fr* 15 3:10.2 11 6:47.8 12 13:48.4 11 17:33.2 21:28.3 6:56 Union City Area
15 12 Reagan Pettis, Sr* 21 3:12.1 14 6:50.1 11 13:45.7 13 17:35.2 21:34.7 6:58 Northwestern
16 13 Kady Alexander, Jr* 9 3:07.3 16 6:51.3 18 13:56.3 16 17:46.6 21:37.4 6:59 Lakeview

7:00 Pace
17 14 Mikayla Montgomery, Sr*

13 3:10.0 21 6:57.1 19 14:01.9 20 17:58.8 21:51.8 7:03 Lakeview
18 15 Angelina Krochalis, Fr* 17 3:10.7 12 6:48.6 20 14:01.9 19 17:57.7 21:54.4 7:04 Iroquois
19 16 Abby Mellon, Sr* 20 3:11.9 18 6:53.7 17 13:56.3 17 17:48.8 21:55.5 7:04 Lakeview
20 Julia Bojaczko, Sr* 10 3:07.6 15 6:50.6 16 13:53.1 18 17:50.2 22:00.2 7:06 Youngsville
21 17 Alexis Wyant, Sr* 23 3:14.2 19 6:54.1 21 14:07.3 21 18:03.5 22:03.0 7:07 Maplewood
22 18 Ashley Post, So* 7 3:06.5 22 6:59.3 22 14:25.4 23 18:30.5 22:40.9 7:19 Seneca
23 Bella Snyder, So* 22 3:13.8 24 7:01.1 24 14:30.4 24 18:37.3 22:41.3 7:19 Commodore Perry
24 Elizabeth Kline, Sr* 18 3:11.2 23 7:00.7 23 14:28.4 22 18:29.2 22:41.7 7:19 Cambridge Springs
25 19 Aubrey Hogue, Sr* 25 3:18.7 26 7:08.1 26 14:34.6 25 18:38.8 22:43.7 7:20 Lakeview
26 20 Angie Thomas, Sr* 24 3:15.8 25 7:06.6 25 14:32.5 26 18:41.1 22:49.3 7:22 Northwestern
27 21 Lia Vastano, Jr* 41 3:29.6 27 7:20.6 27 14:47.0 28 18:50.2 22:56.1 7:24 Wilmington
28 22 Norah Carver, So* 32 3:27.8 32 7:25.2 28 14:49.3 27 18:48.3 22:57.3 7:24 North East
29 23 Sylvi Wright, So* 45 3:31.2 39 7:29.7 32 14:59.3 29 19:00.7 23:02.1 7:26 Maplewood
30 24 Lyndzie Springer, Jr* 39 3:29.0 28 7:22.5 30 14:57.8 31 19:05.9 23:14.9 7:30 Sharpsville
31 25 Ava Hurl, So* 38 3:29.0 29 7:22.9 29 14:57.4 30 19:04.7 23:21.1 7:32 Sharpsville
32 26 Alaina Peltonen, Jr* 34 3:28.3 33 7:25.4 36 15:04.1 36 19:17.1 23:24.7 7:33 Lakeview
33 27 Emma Macadam, Sr* 31 3:26.9 35 7:26.6 34 15:02.3 34 19:14.8 23:24.9 7:33 Saegertown
34 Kaylin Jacoby, So* 28 3:23.8 38 7:28.7 40 15:10.9 37 19:18.1 23:27.7 7:34 Rocky Grove
35 28 Lydia Reed, Jr* 30 3:25.2 31 7:24.7 33 15:00.5 33 19:12.9 23:28.8 7:34 Lakeview
36 29 Ave Pushchak, So* 42 3:29.8 34 7:26.2 31 14:57.9 32 19:07.1 23:31.6 7:35 Seneca
37 30 Laura Slagle, Fr* 37 3:28.9 37 7:27.4 35 15:02.3 35 19:16.4 23:33.8 7:36 Maplewood
38 31 Skyler Bland, So* 36 3:28.5 36 7:26.7 37 15:05.3 38 19:21.3 23:44.0 7:39 Saegertown
39 32 Julia Zajac, Fr* 46 3:31.8 41 7:30.1 38 15:07.3 39 19:24.4 23:45.3 7:40 Seneca
40 33 Madison Chew, So* 35 3:28.4 45 7:39.3 45 15:31.7 42 19:49.3 23:55.7 7:43 Iroquois
41 34 Kelsey Seddon, Jr* 29 3:25.0 30 7:24.1 39 15:09.7 40 19:33.8 24:08.6 7:47 Lakeview
42 35 Addie Galkowski, So* 40 3:29.5 42 7:32.5 41 15:26.9 41 19:48.9 24:16.3 7:50 Seneca
43 Sarah Sabella, So* 47 3:33.6 43 7:36.0 43 15:30.3 44 19:50.7 24:16.9 7:50 Youngsville
44 36 Joanne Chiavazza, So* 43 3:30.3 40 7:30.0 42 15:28.3 45 19:51.7 24:17.6 7:50 Sharpsville
45 37 Sydney Cronmiller, Sr* 70 3:46.6 57 7:54.0 48 15:44.2 46 20:02.9 24:26.6 7:53 Eisenhower
46 38 Makayla Stevens, Sr* 44 3:31.0 46 7:41.3 46 15:39.3 47 20:04.5 24:31.2 7:55 Saegertown
47 39 Rachel White, Sr* 57 3:37.2 50 7:44.2 47 15:41.7 48 20:05.4 24:39.9 7:57 Saegertown
48 40 Samantha Abate, So* 48 3:33.8 49 7:43.7 49 15:46.6 49 20:13.9 24:40.3 7:57 North East

8:00 Pace
49 41 Lily Bement, Jr* 67 3:45.8 59 7:57.9 52 15:58.9 50 20:23.1 24:47.4 8:00 North East
50 42 Rhinn Post, Fr* 56 3:37.1 48 7:42.2 44 15:31.2 43 19:50.0 24:47.8 8:00 Maplewood
51 43 Lynzey Reinsel, So* 49 3:34.2 53 7:48.9 53 15:59.6 51 20:24.5 24:53.8 8:02 North East
52 Audrey Bullock, So* 50 3:35.3 54 7:49.4 50 15:54.3 52 20:27.6 24:57.0 8:03 Cambridge Springs
53 44 Baylee Dernar, So* 68 3:46.2 60 7:58.7 56 16:09.3 54 20:32.9 25:08.6 8:07 Seneca
54 45 Amelia Howells, Jr* 72 3:47.3 67 8:09.5 60 16:16.3 56 20:41.2 25:10.1 8:07 Northwestern
55 46 Emma Conti-Windle, Jr*

52 3:35.9 56 7:52.8 55 16:07.7 55 20:39.2 25:12.8 8:08 Iroquois
56 47 Alexis Zachrich, Sr* 33 3:28.3 44 7:37.8 51 15:57.5 53 20:31.1 25:20.2 8:10 Reynolds
57 48 Mackenzie Nelson, So* 27 3:22.3 47 7:41.8 54 16:04.3 57 20:44.7 25:21.7 8:11 Seneca
58 49 Paige Slupski, Fr* 53 3:36.3 58 7:54.8 58 16:12.1 58 20:50.6 25:32.9 8:14 Iroquois
59 50 Brianna Stafford, Sr* 58 3:39.5 62 8:01.3 62 16:18.3 59 20:52.3 25:36.7 8:16 Jamestown
60 51 Haley Chalupka, Fr* 54 3:36.3 52 7:47.5 61 16:17.0 62 21:01.2 25:43.2 8:18 Sharpsville



61 Elizabeth Rowe, So* 51 3:35.6 55 7:50.1 59 16:14.3 60 20:54.2 25:46.3 8:19 Mercer Hs
62 52 Chloe Lasecki, Sr* 85 3:57.3 73 8:22.1 65 16:34.5 63 21:05.6 25:47.8 8:19 Eisenhower
63 53 Lily Widmyer, Jr* 63 3:43.9 61 8:00.4 63 16:27.3 64 21:08.7 25:55.1 8:22 West Middlesex
64 54 Hailey Novak, So* 55 3:36.6 51 7:47.1 57 16:10.4 61 20:57.4 26:00.2 8:23 Reynolds
65 Paige Porter, So* 60 3:41.8 64 8:06.4 68 16:44.2 66 21:28.0 26:05.9 8:25 Cambridge Springs
66 55 Abby Falk, Fr* 71 3:46.8 65 8:08.3 69 16:49.1 69 21:37.5 26:26.9 8:32 North East
67 56 Julia Thornton, Fr* 65 3:45.0 66 8:09.2 70 16:56.9 70 21:38.7 26:29.4 8:33 West Middlesex
68 Lillian Sabella, Sr* 76 3:51.5 74 8:23.5 72 17:11.9 72 21:53.8 26:29.9 8:33 Youngsville
69 57 Zaleigh Wade, Sr* 59 3:40.6 63 8:02.0 64 16:32.9 65 21:22.3 26:32.7 8:34 Northwestern
70 58 Gracie Anthony, Sr* 73 3:50.2 70 8:15.3 67 16:42.5 68 21:29.2 26:36.5 8:35 Eisenhower
71 59 Lauren Aiello, So* 62 3:43.8 68 8:09.7 66 16:41.0 67 21:28.3 26:37.2 8:35 Sharpsville
72 60 Ava Combine, So* 64 3:44.9 71 8:16.5 71 17:00.9 71 21:50.7 26:54.5 8:41 Sharpsville
73 61 Peyton Kellogg, Fr* 84 3:57.2 77 8:32.6 74 17:20.0 73 22:10.9 27:11.9 8:46 Eisenhower
74 62 Heidi Mitchell, So* 69 3:46.4 72 8:20.8 75 17:25.8 74 22:28.9 27:21.1 8:49 Maplewood
75 Grace Johnston, Jr* 80 3:55.1 76 8:31.6 76 17:30.6 75 22:30.5 27:35.1 8:54 Mercer Hs
76 63 Myah Snyder, Fr* 83 3:56.7 84 8:38.3 78 17:34.5 79 22:39.6 27:39.1 8:55 Reynolds
77 64 Madison Amon, Fr* 87 3:58.9 82 8:36.6 79 17:36.2 77 22:36.9 27:40.2 8:56 Iroquois
78 65 Elizabeth Figiel, Jr* 78 3:54.1 78 8:34.5 80 17:38.7 78 22:37.8 27:44.1 8:57 Jamestown
79 Cheyenne McGuire, Jr* 82 3:55.9 85 8:40.5 82 17:47.7 83 22:59.1 27:45.7 8:57 Union City Area
80 Katherine Chesters, So*

81 3:55.5 80 8:35.2 81 17:41.0 80 22:46.4 27:47.1 8:58 Mercer Hs
81 66 Linnea Funari, Fr* 77 3:53.1 81 8:35.7 77 17:33.4 81 22:55.4 27:49.4 8:59 Wilmington
82 67 Olivia White, Sr* 61 3:43.0 69 8:14.3 73 17:19.2 76 22:33.8 27:50.8 8:59 Sharpsville

9:00 Pace
83 68 Samantha Gioan, Jr* 74 3:50.2 83 8:37.3 83 17:48.4 82 22:56.0 28:05.0 9:04 Wilmington
84 Brooklyn Schwartz, Fr* 86 3:58.4 89 8:45.4 87 18:14.9 87 23:13.5 28:09.7 9:05 Commodore Perry
85 69 Katie Arnett, Sr* 96 4:19.5 93 9:11.6 86 18:13.8 85 23:09.0 28:09.9 9:05 Jamestown
86 70 Amara Graham, So* 88 3:58.9 79 8:35.0 84 17:58.3 84 23:05.5 28:16.3 9:07 Iroquois
87 71 Jenna Kalp, Sr* 89 3:59.8 87 8:42.7 85 18:05.9 86 23:10.1 28:18.2 9:08 West Middlesex
88 72 Lisa Prenatt, Sr* 92 4:08.4 91 9:04.3 88 18:21.6 88 23:27.4 28:35.3 9:13 Maplewood
89 73 Brooke Andersen, Jr* 90 4:05.2 90 8:51.8 89 18:22.2 89 23:31.6 28:37.9 9:14 Eisenhower
90 74 Kendra Chase, Jr* 94 4:13.4 94 9:13.3 93 18:35.3 91 23:43.0 28:47.4 9:17 Eisenhower
91 75 Grace Bresnan, So* 75 3:51.2 88 8:44.0 90 18:22.3 90 23:37.4 28:50.8 9:18 Reynolds
92 McKenna Bordell, So* 79 3:54.4 86 8:41.2 92 18:33.3 93 23:57.1 28:58.5 9:21 Rocky Grove
93 Riley Bordell, Sr* 66 3:45.1 75 8:31.6 91 18:25.6 92 23:50.9 29:24.8 9:29 Rocky Grove
94 Taylor Rooks, Fr* 91 4:06.0 92 9:06.9 94 18:48.0 94 24:25.9 29:47.4 9:37 Commodore Perry
95 Penny Lehner, So* 100 4:32.5 97 9:41.5 95 19:49.2 95 25:17.4 30:50.3 9:57 Cambridge Springs

10:00 Pace
96 Ava Hitchens, Fr* 97 4:25.1 96 9:37.6 96 19:50.8 96 25:35.1 31:20.7 10:07 Commodore Perry
97 Kendra Ahl, So* 95 4:17.7 95 9:36.5 97 21:14.3 97 27:33.6 33:04.8 10:40 Union City Area
98 Fawne Hackman, Jr* 93 4:09.0 100 10:35.1 100 22:02.7 98 27:41.5 33:15.7 10:44 Youngsville
99 76 Jordyn Barzano, Fr* 98 4:28.2 99 10:12.9 99 21:52.0 99 27:53.6 33:49.0 10:55 Northwestern
100 Sarah Naugle, So* 99 4:28.9 98 9:46.5 98 21:34.6 100 28:06.5 33:59.8 10:58 Union City Area

* indicates females
20 finishers among Women Under 2
30 finishers among Women 2 - 2
22 finishers among Women 3 - 3
28 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
100 female finishers
100 total finishers


